

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

W.P. (227) No. 535 of 2013

Duji Bai **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Others.

20/11/2020	<p>Mr. Ravindra Agrawal, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Gurudev I. Sharan, Govt. Advocate for the State.</p> <p>Counsel for the petitioner prays for some time to file appropriate application.</p> <p>List this case after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant) Judge</p>
Rahul	