



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**WPC No. 3028 of 2021**

Duji Bai (Died) / Deleted Through Lrs. **versus** Gokul Singh

**Order Sheet**

|            |  |
|------------|--|
|            |  |
| 05/05/2026 | <p>None appears for petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Shashwat Mishra, Adv. for respondent No. 1.</p> <p>Ms. Vartika Shrivastava, PL for State.</p> <p>List the case after 2 weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-<br/><b>(Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi)</b><br/><b>Judge</b></p> <p>Pathak</p> |